Florida Department of State Livision of Corporation

ease print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the face audit (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000074988 3)))



H240000749883ABC9

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : COMPUTERSHARE Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)214-8442

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:\_\_\_\_

ö

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN POWER PLANT LANDSCAPING SERVICES, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	07
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

M. SOLOMON

FEB 4 6 2024

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration So Division of Cor				
SUBJECT: Power PI	ant Landscaping Service	s, LLC		
		ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	indence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Alex Kaminski			
		Name of Person		
	Miller Johnson			
		Firm/Company		
	P.O. Box 306			20
		Address		2024 F
	Grand Rapids, Michig	an 49503		40 10 10
		City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>	Ω  Σ3
	kaminskia@millerjohns	son.com		<u> </u>
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)	PH 12: 22
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please co	all;		22
Caitlin Porter Name o	i Person	at ( <u>616</u> ) <u>831-1871</u> Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:			
☑ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Fiting Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

Mailing Address: Registration Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Street Address:

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

<del></del> -
and assigned
ation "L.L.C."
<u> </u>
2024
FE
ca.
on
27
<del>\</del> \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
the new registered
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
n Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Ralph Minelli	148 NW 14 St, Pompano, FL 33060	_ ⊠Add
		TANK WE WANTED	_ □Remove
			_ Change
AMBR	Avrohom Prager	148 NW 14 St, Pompano, FL 33060	_ &Add
			□Remove
			_ □Change ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
			_ □ Change
			_ □Remove
			_ □Remove □ H
			_ 🗆 Add
			_ 🗆 Remove
			_ 🗆 Change
<del></del>			_ 🗆 Add
			_ □Remove
			_ DChange
			_ 🗆 Add

\_\_\_\_\_ □Remove

_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
-	
-	
te:	ve date, if other than the date of filing:
ecord is file	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the ed.
3	February 26
iea _	
iea _	Alex Viil: